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Promotieklasse
Handler

S vd Zweep
S vd Zweep
W van Dongen
A Schellekens
C Visser
D Verhoef
S Verschuren
K Annen
W Hummel
T Terpstra
J Zuidewind
K Heijnen
C Bosman
J Kremer
R Rogaar
E Smeenk
R Terpstra
M Poelenije
W Hoogvliet
J v Elburg
A vd Oever
T Sigger
L Smit Woning
G Pieters

Hooghalen
Hond

Eve
Gwen
Blaze

Pip

Ffion
Tom
Mats

Finn

Floyd
York

Boy
Glenn
Twijn

Canen Spring

Ben

Kim

Bill

Jet

Rose
Meggy
Dark Rose Nop
Wisp
Jimmy
Jen

PNT

93
88
88
86
83
79
75
72
69
68
67
66
66
65
64
63
63
62
62
60
59
59
58
58

OLF

47
44
42
45
45
42
45
43
42
33
35
48
42
43
30
33
32
37
36
45
36
30
35
31

Prompunten
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Promotie

Promotie



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

E Smeenk
R Verhaar
J v Leeuwen
P Andreolie
P Heuvelman
T van Dijk
E Tijdgat
S Boelens
ATiel
T Brok
J Couwenberg
M Key

RET
JB Pieters
L v Woerkom
C v Noye
M Poelenije
M Hoogenboom
S Verschuren
O Postma
M Hoogenboom

DIS
K de Haard
R Maazen
E Tijdgat
W Schellekens
P Schripsema

Jessie
Glenn
Maggie
Gael
Gwenneth
Jet
Sem
Shep
Ridge
Spott
Glenn
Spott

Jay
Gabi
Kay
Nora
Cloud
Dot
Gabi
Dan

Shia
Jill
Megan
Kate
Ginger

58
58
57
57
56
55
50
46
46
32
31
30

25
23
38
25
30
21
26
34
24
21
15
21



R Verhaar
S Passchier
E Lagerwaard
C Minnisma
D Hakkers
W Bosgoed
M Hoogenboom
L Oost
H Schraa
O Postma
K v Marle
J Duyf
V Reeuwijk
T Terpstra

Ben
Jinta
Yep

Zapp
Fieb
Flora
Tod
Wisper
Ghillian
Kyra
Sam
Spock
Jilke
Joss
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